KENDA

since 1962 TIRES

195/50R 13C TL (104/101N) Kenda Kargo Pro

High-Speed (M +S))

Artikel-Nr.: 544130200

EAN: 5707562269047

Technische Attribute

Geschwindigkeitsindex
Optimaler Luftdruck

Load Index

Reifengrosse

Tubeless

Profil

Reifen Aussendurchm., neu
Reifenbreite, neu

Tragkraft Einzelber., gez.
Messfelge (Durchm. in Zoll)
Messfelge (Breite. in Zoll)
Bolzenlochdurchmesser
Bolzen

Rollgerdusch Level

140 km/h
6.50 bar
104 N
195/50 13C
TL

Kargo Pro
526 mm
201 mm
900 kg
13
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